

An Evening with Frederick Douglass Family Initiatives at American Prophet

Saturday, July 23, 2022

6:00 PM -7:45 PM VIP Reception (Rooftop Terrace); 8:00 PM *American Prophet* performance start *Mead Center for American Theater at Arena Stage, 1101 Sixth Street, Washington DC 20024*

Sponsorship Opportunities

Freedom Fighter ~ \$7,500

- Ten (10) tickets to attend VIP reception and American Prophet performance
- Individual sponsor recognition on event signage, on FDFI website, and in public remarks at reception
- Opportunity to host a Zoom event with Douglass descendant Kenneth B. Morris, Jr. (Date TBD)
- Opportunity to host a Zoom conversation with *American Prophet* co-creators Charles Randolph-Wright and Marcus Hummon (*Date TBD*)
- Opportunity to include branded merchandise in event gift bag

Agitator ~ \$5,000

- Six (6) tickets to to attend VIP reception and American Prophet performance
- Individual sponsor recognition on event signage, on FDFI website, and in public remarks at reception
- Opportunity to host a Zoom conversation with *American Prophet* co-creators Charles Randolph-Wright and Marcus Hummon (*Date TBD*)
- Opportunity to include branded merchandise in event gift bag

Abolitionist ~ \$2,500

- Four (4) tickets to attend VIP reception and American Prophet performance
- Individual sponsor recognition on event signage, on FDFI website, and in public remarks at reception
- Opportunity to include branded merchandise in event gift bag

Antiracist ~ \$1,000

- Two (2) tickets to attend VIP reception and American Prophet performance
- Individual sponsor recognition on event signage, on FDFI website, and in public remarks at reception

Each ticket holder will receive a special event gift bag with items including a limited edition of FDFI's bicentennial hardcover edition of Frederick Douglass's *Narrative* signed by Douglass descendants, a signed *American Prophet* poster, exclusive post-event access to a preview of the documentary *Becoming Frederick Douglass* by Oscar-nominated filmmaker Stanley Nelson, special FDFI items, and a friends and family discount code to purchase tickets to future *American Prophet* performances.

For more information, please contact FDFI Senior Advisor Kristin Leary, 202.577.4653 or KLeary@FDFI.org

Frederick Douglass Family Foundation (Initiatives), Inc. is a 501(c)(3) public charity – EIN #26-0757405. A portion of your contribution is tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.